Billing Cut off Dates for 2023

Tuesday, January 24, 2023

Tuesday, February 21, 2023
Friday, Marxch 24, 2023

Friday, April 21, 2023
Tuesday, May 23, 2023
Friday, June 23, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023
Thursday, August 24, 2023
Friday, September 22, 2023
Tuesday, October 24, 2023
' Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Tuesday, December 19, 2023

Aifter above dates view only in UMS. First posting date fox
the next month is the 29 please do not use the 1.




